
GNSS-Testpunkt 
Landratsamt Heilbronn 

Koordinaten im Bezugssystem ETRS89/WGS84: 

Geographisch 
49°08’10,265’’ B 
  9°13’40,765’’ L 
Ellipsoidische Höhe 
Normalhöhe über NN 

UTM 
32516630,27 E 
5442620,01 N 
225,27 m 
176,90 m 

Mehr Informationen zum 
Thema GNSS-Testpunkte 
im Landkreis Heilbronn 
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